DOCUMENTS ISSUED ***x*

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

ACA FORWARDING LIMITED

ACE DEVELOPMENTS MAGHERAMORNE LTD
ADVANCE CONTRACTS CPD LIMITED

A MCPARLAND & SONS TRANSPORT LTD
AMG ACCOUNTING LIMITED

AVANT-TEC LTD

NI601072
NI601086
NI601023
NI601082
NI601065
NI601046

26/10/2009
27/10/2009
22/10/2009
27/10/2009
23/10/2009
22/10/2009

BALLYMACONNELL MANAGEMENT COMPANY NI601051
LTD

BARNAM'S LTD NI601039
BARSKY GOLDBERG PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD NI601068

BECKETT ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED NI601066

BELFAST CITY SIGHTSEEING LIMITED NI601088

(A1)

22/10/2009

22/10/2009
26/10/2009
23/10/2009
27/10/2009
CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -



