DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES					
ACA FORWARDING LIMITED	NI601072	26/10/2009	BALLYMACONNELL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	NI601051	22/10/2009
ACE DEVELOPMENTS MAGHERAMORNE LTD	NI601086	27/10/2009	LTD		
ADVANCE CONTRACTS CPD LIMITED	NI601023	22/10/2009	BARNAM'S LTD	NI601039	22/10/2009
A MCPARLAND & SONS TRANSPORT LTD	NI601082	27/10/2009	BARSKY GOLDBERG PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD	NI601068	26/10/2009
AMG ACCOUNTING LIMITED	NI601065	23/10/2009	BECKETT ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED	NI601066	23/10/2009
AVANT-TEC LTD	NI601046	22/10/2009	BELFAST CITY SIGHTSEEING LIMITED	NI601088	27/10/2009
				(A1)	CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -